
REPORT

LEVEL OF SERVICE QUALITY PERIOD JANUARY-MARCH 2016

ADRRESS FOLOW US CONTACT US

DCV
Av. Apoquindo Nº 4001  

Floor 12 - Las Condes.

DCV Registros
Huerfanos 770 Floor 22,

 San ago Centro.

Si o web:  DCV.CL
 Follow us on : 

N° Shareholders
(56 2) 23939003

Mail contact
atencionaccionistas@dcv.cl

TELEPHONE HELPLINE SERVICE

Calls received Calls handled

Percentage of calls 
handled 

96.86%

Standard commi ed 
according to SLA 

80%

January

March

Total Quarter

February

1.444 / 97,90%

6,855

3,286

2,002

1,567 January

March

Total Quarter

February

6,640 / 96.86%

3,149 / 95,83%

1,951 / 97.45%

1,540 / 98.28%

APRIL 2016

WE CUSTODY TODAY
THE VALUE OF TOMORROW

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

Informe nivel calidad de servicio Primer Trimestre ing.ai   1   08-04-2016   11:27:02Informe nivel calidad de servicio Primer Trimestre ing.ai   1   08-04-2016   11:27:02



SHAREHOLDERS INFORMATION SERVICE

Standard commi ed 
according to SLA

15 Minutes

Average
response me

2.32 Minutes

Average waiƟng Ɵme in halls

0:02:32 (Two minutes thirty-two seconds)

0:02:07

0:03:19

0:02:11

Total shareholders answered

ELECTRONIC MAIL SERVICE

Standard commi ed 
according to SLA

48 Hours

Average
response me

48 Hours

Average response Ɵme

48 hours

48 hrs.

48 hrs

48 hrs.

Electronic mail service

January

March

Total Quarter

February

3,795

1,893

1,050

852

January

March

Total Quarter

February

5,584

850

1,490

3,244
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SHAREHOLDERS SERVICE SURVEYS

CLAIMS SHAREHOLDERS

January: 1 case

• Reclamo por  Prenda de acciones.
• Solución: Se entrega carta personalmente, indicando procedimiento para alzar la prenda y estado de dividendos.

Month

January

February

Total Quarter

March

What is your overall
opinion

DCV Registros

Shareholders service surveys

Total surveys: 45

6.9

6.7

6.8

6.7

How saƟsfied are
find you

with the service received in
visiƟng the office

DCV Registros

7.0

6.9

6.8

6.6

How do you evaluate the
  infrastructure
General office
DCV Records

7.0

6.8

6.8

6.6

overall assessment
ExecuƟve (a)

who treated in offices 
DCV Registros

7.0

6.9

7.0

6.9

February: 1 case
                       
• Complaint Pledge of shares.
• Solu on: le er was hand-delivered, indica ng the procedure to boost the garment and state dividends.

March: 3 cases
                       
• Claim for tles not available.
• Solu on: applied tle and le er of reply to the claim with the corresponding explana ons is sent.

• Report claim unclear prosecu on.
• Solu on: Corrected report is sent.

• Legal Complaint Report with observa ons.
• Solu on: the lawyer indicated by shareholder is informed and approved new report is issued.
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